
SCHOOL OF LAW 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FALL 2015 –SUMMER 2016 

 

Fall 2015 (201610) 
 

Term Start/Final Payment Deadline Monday, Aug. 24 

Add/Drop Period – 100% Refund Monday, Aug. 24 – Sunday, Aug. 30 

50% Refund Period  Monday, Aug. 31– Sunday, Sept. 6 

Labor Day – University Closed Monday, Sept. 7 

Classes Dropped for non-payment Wednesday, Sept. 9 

Graduation applications due for Dec. graduation Tuesday, Sept. 15 

Seven Days Ablaze TBD  

Spring schedules due to Registrar Friday, Sept. 25 

Spring textbook adoptions due to Bookstore Friday, Oct. 9 

Fall Break/Modular Week Monday, Oct. 19 – Sunday, Oct. 25 

Spring registration opens Wednesday, Nov. 11 

Thanksgiving Break Thursday, Nov. 26 – Sunday, Nov. 29 

Graduation applications due  

for May or August graduation 
Tuesday, Dec. 1 

Term End Saturday, Dec. 19 

Christmas Holidays – No Classes Monday, Dec. 21 – Sunday, Jan. 10, 2016 

Grades due to Registrar  Monday, Jan. 4, 2016 

 

 

 

Spring 2016 (201640) 

 
Term Start/Final Payment Deadline Monday, Jan. 11 

Add/Drop Period – 100% Refund Monday, Jan. 11 - Sunday, Jan. 17 

50% Refund Period Monday, Jan. 18 – Sunday, Jan. 24 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – University Closed Monday, Jan. 18 

Classes dropped for non-payment Wednesday, Jan. 27 

Summer schedules due to Registrar Friday, Feb. 5 

Summer textbook adoptions due to Bookstore Friday, Feb. 19 

Spring Break/Modular Week Monday, Mar. 7 – Sunday, Mar. 13 

Fall schedules due to Registrar Friday, Mar. 11 

Summer registration opens Wednesday, Mar. 16 

Fall textbook adoptions due to Bookstore Thursday, Mar. 24 

Good Friday – University Closed Friday, Mar. 25 

Fall registration opens Wednesday, Apr. 20 

Term End Saturday, May 7 

Commencement Saturday, May 7 

Grades due to Registrar  Wednesday, May 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summer 2016 (201670) 

 
Term Start/Final Payment Deadline Monday, May 9 

Add/Drop Period – 100% Refund Monday, May 9 – Sunday, May 15 

50% Refund Period Monday, May 16 – Sunday, May 22 

Classes dropped for non-payment Wednesday, May 25 

Memorial Day – University Closed Monday, May 30 

Independence Day - University Closed Monday, July 4 

Term End Saturday, Aug. 13 

Grades due to Registrar  Wednesday, Aug. 17 

 

 

 


